
 
 
 

 
 

Garden café new menu   

 

ALL DAY MENU  - served from 11am – 5 am  

  KWD 
Salad Caesar salad 

Romaine lettuce tossed in Caesar dressing with veal 
bacon and bread croutons 
Grilled chicken                                  5.500                                        
Garlic  prawns 7.250 

4.250 
 

   
 Seafood salad 

Assorted seafood mix , peppers, corn, onion with lime 
vinaigrette and mild spiced tomato salsa 
 

6.500 

  
Cold mezza (v) 
Hummus, mutable, tabouleh, fattoush 
Served with Lebanese bread 
 

 
 
5.000 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hot Appetizers 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Caprese salad  (N) 
Buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomato, fresh basil pesto 
 
Jarjir  salad 
With halloumi cheese, tomato, onion, pomegranate 
seeds  with falafel fritters ,sumac vinaigrette 
 
Quinoa  salad 
Feta, green beans, roasted pumpkin, beetroot, baby  
spinach with lemon and thyme dressing 
Grilled chicken     6.250 
Roasted  salmon 7.250 
 
 
 
Arabic hot mezza platter 
Meat kibbeh, spinach fattayer, cheese rukak and 
sambousek  with tahini dip 
 
Torpedo prawns 
Crumbed Gulf prawns with sweet chilli and  garlic aioli 
 
 
Vegetable spring rolls (v)                                                               
Served with sweet chilli marmalade 
 
Messy nachos 
Served with Mexican cheese ,jalapeno, tomato salsa, 
sour cream and guacamole 
Add chili corn carne for 2KWD 

 
5.000 
 
 
4.500 
 
 
 
4.800 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5.000 
 

6.500 

 
 
 
4.000 
 
 
5.750 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
Soup 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Lentil soup (v) 
with croutons and lemon 
 
Classic homemade tomato soup  (v) 
basil cheddar toast 
 
Mushroom soup (v)  
Creamy mushroom soup, herb and truffle mascarpone 

 

3.000 
 
 
3.250   
 

3.950 

Sandwiches  
All served with French fries and mini house salad  
 

 

 Messila club sandwich 
Grilled chicken, veal bacon, turkey ham, egg, tomato, 
cucumber, cheese and lettuce 

4.500                                            

 
 

 

 

 

 

Wraps 

 

 

 

 
Burgers 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Grilled halloumi and sundried tomato (N)                                                                                               
Grilled halloumi cheese, served on focaccia bread, 
sundried tomato, basil pesto and Kalamata olives. 
 
 
Chicken panini   
Cajun marinated  fried chicken strips served on  Panini 
bread, melted cheddar  cheese, mushroom and sour 
cream dressing  
 
Chicken shawarma  
with garlic sauce, pickled vegetables  
 
Falafel   (N)                                         
with tahina, pickled vegetables  
 
 
 
All served with French fries and house  salad 
 
Classic Angus beef     
Tomato, shredded onion, bacon, gherkins, lettuce,  
Add on extra 1kd 
Cheese or fried egg   
 
Chicken burger 
 Mixed lettuce ,tomato ,onion ,pickled gherkins  
 
 

 
4.750 
 

 

5.000 

 
 
 
5.250 
 
 
4.500 
 

 
 
 
 
6.250 
 
 
 
 
5.750 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 

 

Pizza 

 

 
 
 
 (Time:15:00-23 :00) 
 
Margherita  
Buffalo mozzarella, semidried tomato and fresh basil 

 
Frutti di Mare 
Assorted seafood, dried chilli and salsa Verde 
 

Peperoni  
Tomato, mozzarella, beef peperoni, black olives and 
chilli 
 

Funghi  
Tomato, mozzarella, wild mushrooms and scallion 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
6.250 

 
 
 
6.500 
 
 
6.000 

 

5.570 

   
Pasta Choice of spaghetti, penne, fettuccini, fusilli with 

Pomodoro (V)  
Classic tomato sauce with basil 
Bolognaise  
Hearty meat sauce 
Arabiatta (V)  
Spicy tomato sauce 
Fungi e Crema (V)  
Creamy mushroom with chicken 
Pescatora   
Prawns, squid, mussels and scallops 
Pesto cream (N) 
Creamy sauce with pesto and chicken 

Beef Lasagna  
Classic homemade lasagna 

 
6.000 

6.000 

6.000 

6.100 

7.250 

6.000 

7.000 

 
Main course 
 
Grill 

 
 
Arabic mixed grill                                                                      
Shish kebab, kofta kebab, shish tawouk, lamb chops,  
mixed pickles served with fries and tahini sauce  
 
Seafood mixed grill   
Prawns,salmon,lobster tail, seabass ,squid, mussels 
served with lemon butter sauce 

 
 
8.750    
 

 

14.750 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 
 

Steaks 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Rice and  curry  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All served with a choice of two sides and a sauce 
 

Angus beef rib eye    300gm  

Angus beef tenderloin                   220gm  

King tiger prawns  4pcs                 480gm  

Sea bass  fillet                                  180gm  

Salmon steak                                   180gm 

 

Potato Vegetable sauce 
Mashed Potatoes Grilled vegetable Pepper 

Baked potato Steamed vegetable Mushroom 

French fries Sautéed mushroom Lemon/butter 

 
 
 
 
Biryani –served with raita, pappad and pickle 
 
Vegetable biryani (V)(N)            6.000 
 
Shrimps biryani  (N)                    8.250 
 
Chicken biryani  (N)                    7.250 
 
Lamb biryani   (N)                       7.750  
 
Chicken majboos (N)  
Chicken, rice, tomato, capsicum, nuts, onion,  
Arabic spices, served with cucumber yoghurt 
and tomato sauce 
 
Kuwaiti shrimp murabyan 
Shrimps, rice, onion, tomatoes, dill, nuts,  
Arabic spices, served with dacous. 
 
Chicken maraq (N) 
Chicken pieces cooked in rich, mild tomato gravy  
served with steamed rice 
 
 Butter chicken (N) 
Chicken pieces cooked in rich, mild tomato gravy 
served with biryani rice / steamed rice 
 
Indian vegetable curry (N) 
paneer ,mushroom and green peas served with 
steamed rice 

KWD 

 
18.000 
 
21.000 
 
14.000 
 
8.750 

10.000 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
7.250 
 

 

8.250 

 

7.250 

 
 
7.250 
 

5.250 



 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Desserts 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Um Ali (N)   
With fresh dates and baklava ice cream 
 
Cheese kunafa (N) 
Baked kunafa and ashta cheese, sugar syrup 
Add ice cream 1.00KD 
 
Strawberry cheese cake 
Served with vanilla cream, fresh strawberries 
 
Cherry tart  
Freshly baked homemade cherry tart served with 
vanilla ice cream 
 
English strawberry trifle   
Fresh strawberries, vanilla custard and jelly  
 
Seasonal fruits  
Selection of sliced seasonal and exotic fruits 

Homemade ice cream selection 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
KWD 
3.500 
 
 
4.000 
 
 
 
3.500 
 
 
5.500 
 
 
 
3.500 
 
 
3.500 
 
 
1.500/scoop 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Kids 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Salad (V)  
Apple coleslaw with raisins 
 
Chicken noodle soup  
Chicken soup with noodles and white chicken meat 
 
Chicken nuggets  
Chicken nuggets served with French fries and green 
salad 
 
Fish finger   
Breaded fish, lightly fried served and 
With tartare sauce and French fries 
 
Kids cheese burger   
Grilled Wagyu beef patty, cheese, tomato, lettuce, 
served with French fries 
 
Newyork hot dog   
Hot dog, served with ketchup and French fries 
 
Grilled cheese sandwich (V)   
Toasted grilled cheese served with French fries 
 
Pasta   
Spaghetti or penne with bolognaise or tomato sauce 
 
 
Macaroni and cheese (V)   
Macaroni baked in cheese sauce 
 
Grilled chicken  
Grilled chicken breast with mashed potatoes and 
seasonal vegetables 
 
Sliced fruits  
Mixed fruits and berries served with yoghurt 
 

KWD 
 
2.500 

 
2.750 
 
 
3.000 
 
 
 
3.250 
 
 
 
3.250 
 
 
 
3.500 
 
 
3.000 
 
 
3.500 
 
 
 
3.250 
 
 
3.250 
 
 
 
3.100 
 

 

   


