Garden café new menu

ALL DAY MENU - served from 11am – 5 am

		KWD
Salad	Caesar salad	4.250
	Romaine lettuce tossed in Caesar dressing with veal	
	bacon and bread croutons	
	Grilled chicken 5.500	
	Garlic prawns 7.250	
	Seafood salad	6.500
	Assorted seafood mix , peppers, corn, onion with lime	
	vinaigrette and mild spiced tomato salsa	
	Cold mezza (v)	
	Hummus, mutable, tabouleh, fattoush	5.000
	Served with Lebanese bread	5.000
	Served with Lebanese bread	
	Caprese salad (N)	5.000
	Buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomato, fresh basil pesto	
	Jarjir salad	4.500
	With halloumi cheese, tomato, onion, pomegranate	
	seeds with falafel fritters ,sumac vinaigrette	
	Quinoa salad	4.800
	Feta, green beans, roasted pumpkin, beetroot, baby	
	spinach with lemon and thyme dressing	
	Grilled chicken 6.250	
	Roasted salmon 7.250	
Hot Appetizers	Arabic hot mezza platter	5.000
	Meat kibbeh, spinach fattayer, cheese rukak and	
	sambousek with tahini dip	6 500
	T	6.500
	Torpedo prawns	
	Crumbed Gulf prawns with sweet chilli and garlic aioli	
	Vegetable spring rolls (v)	4.000
	Served with sweet chilli marmalade	
	Messy nachos	5.750
	Served with Mexican cheese ,jalapeno, tomato salsa,	
	sour cream and guacamole	
	Add chili corn carne for 2KWD	

Soup

	Lentil soup (v) with croutons and lemon	3.000
	Classic homemade tomato soup (v) basil cheddar toast	3.250
	Mushroom soup (v) Creamy mushroom soup, herb and truffle mascarpone	3.950
Sandwiches	All served with French fries and mini house salad	
	Messila club sandwich Grilled chicken, veal bacon, turkey ham, egg, tomato, cucumber, cheese and lettuce	4.500
	Grilled halloumi and sundried tomato (N) Grilled halloumi cheese, served on focaccia bread, sundried tomato, basil pesto and Kalamata olives.	4.750
	Chicken panini Cajun marinated fried chicken strips served on Panini bread, melted cheddar cheese, mushroom and sour cream dressing	5.000
Wraps	Chicken shawarma with garlic sauce, pickled vegetables	5.250
	Falafel (N) with tahina, pickled vegetables	4.500
Burgers	All served with French fries and house salad	
	Classic Angus beef Tomato, shredded onion, bacon, gherkins, lettuce, Add on extra 1kd Cheese or fried egg	6.250
	Chicken burger Mixed lettuce ,tomato ,onion ,pickled gherkins	5.750

р

(Time:15:00-23:00)

Margherita Buffalo mozzarella, semidried tomato and fresh basil	6.250
Frutti di Mare Assorted seafood, dried chilli and salsa Verde	6.500
Peperoni Tomato, mozzarella, beef peperoni, black olives and chilli	6.000
Funghi Tomato, mozzarella, wild mushrooms and scallion	5.570
Choice of spaghetti, penne, fettuccini, fusilli with Pomodoro (V)	6.000
Classic tomato sauce with basil Bolognaise	6.000
Hearty meat sauce Arabiatta (V)	6.000
Spicy tomato sauce Fungi e Crema (V)	6.100
Creamy mushroom with chicken Pescatora	7.250
Prawns, squid, mussels and scallops Pesto cream (N)	6.000
Creamy sauce with pesto and chicken Beef Lasagna Classic homemade lasagna	7.000
Arabic mixed grill Shish kebab, kofta kebab, shish tawouk, lamb chops, mixed pickles served with fries and tahini sauce	8.750
Seafood mixed grill Prawns,salmon,lobster tail, seabass ,squid, mussels served with lemon butter sauce	14.750

Pizza

Pasta

Main course

Grill

Steaks

All served with a choice of two sides and a sauce

KWD

Angus beef rib eye	300gm	18.000
Angus beef tenderloin	220gm	21.000
King tiger prawns 4pcs	480gm	14.000
Sea bass fillet	180gm	8.750
Salmon steak	180gm	10.000

Potato	Vegetable	sauce
Mashed Potatoes	Grilled vegetable	Pepper
Baked potato	Steamed vegetable	Mushroom
French fries	Sautéed mushroom	Lemon/butter

Rice and curry

Biryani -served with raita, pappad and pickle

Vegetable biryani (V)(N)	6.000	
Shrimps biryani (N)	8.250	
Chicken biryani (N)	7.250	
Lamb biryani (N)	7.750	
Chicken majboos (N) Chicken, rice, tomato, capsicu Arabic spices, served with cuc and tomato sauce		7.250
Kuwaiti shrimp murabyan Shrimps, rice, onion, tomatoe Arabic spices, served with dao		8.250
Chicken maraq (N) Chicken pieces cooked in rich, served with steamed rice	. mild tomato gravy	7.250
Butter chicken (N) Chicken pieces cooked in rich, served with biryani rice / stea		7.250
Indian vegetable curry (N) paneer ,mushroom and green steamed rice	peas served with	5.250

Desserts

	KWD
Um Ali (N) With fresh dates and baklava ice cream	3.500
Cheese kunafa (N) Baked kunafa and ashta cheese, sugar syrup Add ice cream 1.00KD	4.000
Strawberry cheese cake Served with vanilla cream, fresh strawberries	3.500
Cherry tart Freshly baked homemade cherry tart served with vanilla ice cream	5.500
English strawberry trifle Fresh strawberries, vanilla custard and jelly	3.500
Seasonal fruits Selection of sliced seasonal and exotic fruits	3.500
Homemade ice cream selection	1.500/scoop

	KWD
Salad (V) Apple coleslaw with raisins	2.500
Chicken noodle soup Chicken soup with noodles and white chicken meat	2.750
Chicken nuggets Chicken nuggets served with French fries and green salad	3.000
Fish finger Breaded fish, lightly fried served and With tartare sauce and French fries	3.250
Kids cheese burger Grilled Wagyu beef patty, cheese, tomato, lettuce, served with French fries	3.250
Newyork hot dog Hot dog, served with ketchup and French fries	3.500
Grilled cheese sandwich (V) Toasted grilled cheese served with French fries	3.000
Pasta Spaghetti or penne with bolognaise or tomato sauce	3.500
Macaroni and cheese (V) Macaroni baked in cheese sauce	3.250
Grilled chicken Grilled chicken breast with mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables	3.250
Sliced fruits Mixed fruits and berries served with yoghurt	3.100

Kids